London Region S/C 2016 Sess 4

LSC-Team Athlete Name

LD-DUDL

LD-DUDL

LD-DUDL

LD-DUDL

LD-DUDL

LD-DUDL

LD-DUDL

LD-DUDL

CALLAWAY, Holly

947929

DIZDAREVIC, Jema

1191474

DIZDAREVIC, Jema

1191474

HUDDART-OUABDES, Juliet

754205

KINCH, Nelly
1103311

KOSTER, Willem

775935

NEWE, Frances

850271

WHITE, Florence

1173910

Event

Female (Open)
100 Breast
Female (Open)
100 Back
Female (Open)
200 IM

Female (Open)
100 Back
Female (Open)
200 IM

Male (Open)
400 Free
Female (Open)
200 IM

Female (Open)
200 IM

Trial Prelim

SCR 0.00

1:13.46S 0.00

2:40.75S 0.00

1:10.07S 0.00

2:34.21S 0.00

SCR

2:28.99S 0.00

2:43.21S 0.00

Finals Prelim Pos Finals Pos Pts

Print Now

EventAge Date of

Current
14
14
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
16
14
14
13
13
15
16

Swim
06/11/16

06/11/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
06/11/16

06/11/16
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